TCW Wine List

Fizz 125ml 175ml 250ml
Prosecco, Ca’'del Console, Extra dry

Veneto, ltaly

Fresh and clean with white peach, pears and flowers 6.00
Eighteen Acre Rose Brut, Bolney Estate

Sussex, England

Wonderful ‘strawberries and cream’ with hints of vanilla and
loganberries

Laurent Perrier, La Cuvee

Champagne, France

Delicate aromas of honeysuckle and white peach

White

Chardonnay, First Fleet

S.E Australia

Unoaked and refreshingly crisp with red apple and melon fruits 5.00 6.75
Sauvignon Blanc, Mancura Etnia

Central Valley, Chile

Tropical fruit aromas and white flowers 5.30 7.30
Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce

Trentino, ltaly

Elegant and dry with apple and banana fruit aromas 5.50 7.75
Viognier, Revelation

Badet Clement, France

Apricot and peach fruits with a perfectly balanced finish 7.00 9.00

Sauvignon Blanc, Featherdrop

Marlbourough, NZ

Classic NZ Sauvignon, with zesty citrus and gooseberry flavours
Gavi di Gavi, La Contessa

Piedemont, ltaly

Distinctive greengage and almond notes, fresh and dry

Petit Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard

Burgundy, France

Great honeyed fruit character, with hints of citrus and juicy apples

Bottle

27.00

35.00

55.00

20.00

22.00

23.00

26.00

28.00

30.00

34.00



Pink

Pinot Grigio, Poggio Alto

Veneto, ltaly

Juicy strawberry fruit flavours with fantastic freshness
Provence Rose, Carte Noir

St Tropez, France

Refined and dry with an attractive floral aroma

Red

Sangiovese del Rubicone, Villa Rossi
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Smooth and easy drinking, with a delicate aroma of red fruits
Pinot Noir, The Swooper

SE Australia

Soft and smooth, with ripe juicy red berries
Syrah/Grenache, Vent du Sud

Languedoc, France

Elegance and fruit of Syrah, with body and spice of Grenache
Malbec, 1895 by Norton

Mendoza, Argentina

Very smooth, with sweet and spicy aromas and ripe red fruits
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Buitenverwachting
Constantia, South Africa

Rich and robust, with ripe blackcurrant and plum flavours
Rioja Crianza, Promesa

Rioja, Spain

Classic oak matured Rioja, with strawberry, blackberry and
rhubarb flavours

Barbera d’Asti Fiulot, Prunotto

Piedemont, ltaly

Fragrant, with hints of plum and cherry, with a soft, smooth finish

125ml also available

175ml

5.00

9.00

5.00

5.30

5.50

6.50

250ml

6.75

10.25

6.75

7.50

1.75

8.75

Bottle

20.00

30.00

20.00

22.00
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27.00

28.00

30.00



