## **TCW Wine List**

Fizz Prosecco, Ca'del Console, Extra dry Veneto, Italy	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Fresh and clean with white peach, pears and flowers 6.00  Eighteen Acre Rose Brut, Bolney Estate Sussex, England Wonderful 'strawberries and cream' with hints of vanilla and	T	V	27.00
loganberries  Laurent Perrier, La Cuvee  Champagne, France	_	_ , ,	35.00
Delicate aromas of honeysuckle and white peach	i.		55.00
White			
Chardonnay, First Fleet S.F. Australia			
Unoaked and refreshingly crisp with red apple and melon fruits  Sauvignon Blanc, Mancura Etnia  Central Valley, Chile	5.00	6.75	20.00
Tropical fruit aromas and white flowers	5.30	7.30	22.00
Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce Trentino, Italy			
Elegant and dry with apple and banana fruit aromas  Viognier, Revelation  Badet Clement, France	5.50	7.75	23.00
Apricot and peach fruits with a perfectly balanced finish	7.00	9.00	26.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Featherdrop	<b>~</b> /		
Marlbourough, NZ Classic NZ Sauvignon, with zesty citrus and gooseberry flavours Gavi di Gavi, La Contessa			28.00
Piedemont, Italy Distinctive greengage and almond notes, fresh and dry Petit Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard	-		30.00
Burgundy, France Great honeyed fruit character, with hints of citrus and juicy apples			34.00

Pink Pinot Grigio, Poggio Alto	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Veneto, Italy Juicy strawberry fruit flavours with fantastic freshness Provence Rose, Carte Noir	5.00	6.75	20.00
St Tropez, France Refined and dry with an attractive floral aroma	9.00	10.25	30.00
Red Sangiovese del Rubicone, Villa Rossi Emilia-Romagna, Italy			
Smooth and easy drinking, with a delicate aroma of red fruits  Pinot Noir, The Swooper  SE Australia	5.00	6.75	20.00
Soft and smooth, with ripe juicy red berries  Syrah/Grenache, Vent du Sud  Languedoc, France	5.30	7.50	22.00
Elegance and fruit of Syrah, with body and spice of Grenache  Malbec, 1895 by Norton  Mendoza, Argentina	5.50	7.75	23.00
Very smooth, with sweet and spicy aromas and ripe red fruits  Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Buitenverwachting  Constantia, South Africa	6.50	8.75	24.50
Rich and robust, with ripe blackcurrant and plum flavours <b>Rioja Crianza, Promesa</b> Rioja, Spain			27.00
Classic oak matured Rioja, with strawberry, blackberry and rhubarb flavours  Barbera d'Asti Fiulot, Prunotto			28.00
Piedemont, Italy Fragrant, with hints of plum and cherry, with a soft, smooth finish	L		30.00

125ml also available